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DRAIN WIRE

DRAIN WIRE

PVC JACKET

28AWGX4C [(28AWG*1P)+D+AM]*5PCS
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VGA MALE, GOLD PLATED PIN, GOLD PLATED SHELL

P2P1
DP1.2 MALE
（SOURCE)

VGA MALE
(SINK)

P2P1

（SOURCE)

PIN ASSIGNMENT:PIN ASSIGNMENT:

PCB

SHELL SHELL

High Speed Cable 20276 80 C 30V VW-1

DP1.2 MALE, GOLD PLATED PIN,GOLD PLATED SHELL

(1/0.32BC*1P+1/0.32BC+AM)*5C+1/0.32BC*4C+AM+1/0.32BC

OD:7.0+0.2MM   COLOR: BLACK-+160/0.12ALMG+PVC

11.99.5800/11.99.5801

P1

CABLE

2

SCREW          #4-40 UNC,HOOD MOLDED:BLACK PVC

L

1.ALL COMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
2.100% OPEN AND SHORT TEST.
3.CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE:3 OHMS
4.INSULATION RESISTANCE:10 MEGOHMS.
5.HI-POT:DC200V/0.01S
6.zzz**XPC TEST 1920*1200 60HZ PASS

ROHS 2.0 and REACH

PE, COLOR: TRANSPARENT

1000mm11.99.5800

11.99.5801

11.99.5802

1500mm

2000mm

DSP

1920*1200 60Hz

1920*1200 60Hz

1

5

11

15 

2

34

L+20MM-

11.99.5803

11.99.5804

3000mm

5000mm

1920*1200 60Hz

1920*1200 60Hz

1920*1200 60Hz

VALUE DisplayPort to VGA Cable, DP-VGA, M/M, black

11.99.5802/11.99.5803
11.99.5804

DisplayPort  Male
VGA Male

P2


